LV.F+SJF SUPER
TECHNO
POLYMER  RoHS  PA
+100°
-30°
Levelling feet for ground
mounting
technopolymer base, SUPER-technopolymer joint

d3
h1
L
23 h
d2
LV.F+SJF
Code Description D d1 L d2 d3 h h1 s Articulation
Ø
Maximum
tightening torque
for the screw
[Nm]
Max. limit
static load*
[N]
300141 LV.F-80-14+SJF-M6 80 M6 35 8.5 54 24 10 16 14 4 6900 61
300142 LV.F-80-14+SJF-M8 80 M8 35 8.5 54 24 10 16 14 6 8200 60
300146 LV.F-80-24+SJF-M10 80 M10 44 8.5 54 24 16 24 24 10 9700 98
300147 LV.F-80-24+SJF-M12 80 M12 44 8.5 54 24 16 24 24 12 9700 97
300151 LV.F-100-14+SJF-M6 100 M6 36 12.5 70 24 10 16 14 4 7500 91
300152 LV.F-100-14+SJF-M8 100 M8 36 12.5 70 24 10 16 14 6 9000 90
300156 LV.F-100-24+SJF-M10 100 M10 44 12.5 70 24 16 24 24 10 14000 104
300157 LV.F-100-24+SJF-M12 100 M12 44 12.5 70 24 16 24 24 12 14000 103
300161 LV.F-125-24+SJF-M10 125 M10 65.4 12.5 95 46 16 24 24 10 16800 219
300162 LV.F-125-24+SJF-M12 125 M12 65.4 12.5 95 46 16 24 24 12 16800 218
* The max static load is the value above which the load applied to the element may cause some plastic material breakage, in particular conditions
of use. Obviously, a factor that takes into consideration the importance and the safety level of the specific application must be applied to this value.
Break the

h1
L
23 h
d2
L1
LV.F-AS+SJF
Code Description D d1 L L1 d2 d3 h h1 s Articulation
Ø
Maximum
tightening torque
for the screw
[Nm]
Max. limit
static load*
[N]
300241 LV.F-80-14-AS+SJF-M6 80 M6 35 38 8.5 54 24 10 16 14 4 6900 87
300242 LV.F-80-14-AS+SJF-M8 80 M8 35 38 8.5 54 24 10 16 14 6 8200 86
300246 LV.F-80-24-AS+SJF-M10 80 M10 44 47 8.5 54 24 16 24 24 10 9700 81
300247 LV.F-80-24-AS+SJF-M12 80 M12 44 47 8.5 54 24 16 24 24 12 9700 80
300251 LV.F-100-14-AS+SJF-M6 100 M6 36 39 12.5 70 24 10 16 14 4 7500 145
300252 LV.F-100-14-AS+SJF-M8 100 M8 36 39 12.5 70 24 10 16 14 6 9000 144
300256 LV.F-100-24-AS+SJF-M10 100 M10 44 47 12.5 70 24 16 24 24 10 14000 158
300257 LV.F-100-24-AS+SJF-M12 100 M12 44 47 12.5 70 24 16 24 24 12 14000 157
300261 LV.F-125-24-AS+SJF-M10 125 M10 65.4 68.4 12.5 95 46 16 24 24 10 16800 344
300262 LV.F-125-24-AS+SJF-M12 125 M12 65.4 68.4 12.5 95 46 16 24 24 12 16800 343
* The max static load is the value above which the load applied to the element may cause some plastic material breakage, in particular conditions
of use. Obviously, a factor that takes into consideration the importance and the safety level of the specific application must be applied to this value.
LV.F+SJF